
Direction: Antop Hill

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

67 bus Time Schedule
Antop Hill Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:20 - 22:35

Monday 06:20 - 22:35

Tuesday 06:20 - 22:35

Wednesday 06:20 - 22:35

Thursday 06:20 - 22:35

Friday 06:20 - 22:35

Saturday 06:20 - 22:35

67 bus Info
Direction: Antop Hill
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 48 min
Line Summary:

The 67 bus line (Antop Hill) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Antop Hill: 06:20 - 22:35(2) Walkeshwar: 05:20 - 20:55
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 67 bus station near you and find out when is the next 67 bus arriving.

67 bus time schedule & line map

Antop Hill Get The App67

Walkeshwar

Parsi Agyari

White House

Sheetal Baug

Teen Bakda

Chowpaty Band Stand (Girgaon)

Wilson College

Gaondevi Police Station

Nana Chowk / Shastri Hall

Bhatia Hospital Tardeo

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Mumbai Central Station

Mumbai Central Railway Station

Mumbai Central S.T Depot

Mumbai Central Depot

Maharashtra College (Alexandra Cinema)

Maharashtra College (Alexandra Cinema)

Christ Church School / Mirza Galib Marg

A.H.Ansari Chowk

Byculla Station (E)
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Byculla Railway Station (E)

Byculla Station (E) / Sant Savta Market

Robert Gomes Chowk

Jijamata Udyan

Jaihind Cinema

New City Mill

Azad Flour Mill

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Hakoba (Kala Chowkey)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Bharatmata Cinema

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Kem Hospital

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Tata Hospital (Bhoiwada)

Bhoiwada / Mane Master Chowk

Bhoiwada (Mane Master Chowk)

Naigaon Police Colony

Spring Mill

Dadasaheb Sarfare Chowk

Sharda Cinema

Dadar Post Office

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Dadar B.E.S.T.Workshop (Khodadad Circle)

Vitthal Mandir / Wadala Market

Wadala Church

Vjti College

Don Bosco School (Khalsa College)

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)
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Direction: Walkeshwar

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

67 bus Time Schedule
Walkeshwar Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:20 - 20:55

Monday 05:20 - 20:55

Tuesday 05:20 - 20:55

Wednesday 05:20 - 20:55

Thursday 05:20 - 20:55

Friday 05:20 - 20:55

Saturday 05:20 - 20:55

67 bus Info
Direction: Walkeshwar
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

Matunga Police Station

Gandhi Market Matunga

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Guru Tegh Bahadur Nagar Railway Station

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Antop Hill Church

Kane Nagar

Antop Hill

Antop Hill

Antop Hill Church

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Rawli Camp

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Guru Tegh Bahadur Nagar Railway Station

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Gandhi Market Matunga

Matunga Police Station

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Don Bosco School (Khalsa College)

Vjti College

Wadala Church

Vitthal Mandir / Wadala Market

Dadar Post Office

Sharda Cinema

Dadasaheb Sarfare Chowk

Spring Mill

Naigaon Police Colony

Bhoiwada (Mane Master Chowk)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/67/585710/5805012/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585710&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Antop%20Hill


Bhoiwada / Mane Master Chowk

Tata Hospital (Bhoiwada)

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Kem Hospital

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Bharatmata Cinema

Sant Jagnade Chowk (Lalbaug)

Shantaram Pujare Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Hakoba

Shrawan Yashwante Chowk (Kala Chowky)

Azad Flour Mill

New City Mill

Jaihind Cinema

Jijamata Udyan

Byculla Station (E)

A.H.Ansari Chowk

Christ Church School / Mirza Galib Marg

Maharashtra College (Alexandra Cinema)

Mumbai Central Depot

Mumbai Central S.T Depot

Mumbai Central Railway Station

Mumbai Central Station

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Bhatia Hospital Tardeo

Nana Chowk / Shastri Hall

Gaondevi Police Station

Wilson College

Chowpaty Band Stand (Girgaon)

Teen Bakda

Sheetal Baug

White House
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67 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Parsi Agyari

Walkeshwar


